
 
 

 

Wahbeh Tamari Calendar 
Scholastic Year 2023/2024  

 

First Term 

Day & Date Group Activities & Holidays Month 

Wednesday 27/9/2023 
(As per official announcement) 

KG1/ KG2 

 

Prophet Mohammad’s Birthday 
Holiday 

 
 
 

Se
p

t.
 

Thursday 5/10/2023 
 KG1/ KG2 

 

Celebrating Arab Child Day 

O
ct

o
b

er
 

Thursday 26/10/2023 KG1/ KG2 
 

Costume Party 

Saturday 28/10/2023 KG1/ KG2 Parent- Teacher meeting 

Saturday 4/11/2023 KG1/ KG2 
Professional Development Day 

Day off for all children 

N
o

ve
m

b
er

 

Monday 20/11/2023 
 

KG1/ KG2 
 

Celebrating International Child Day 

During the period 
Monday to Thursday 

11-14/12/2023 
KG1/ KG2 Christmas Carols 

D
ec

e
m

b
er

 &
 J

an
u

ar
y

 

Saturday 16/12/2023 
KG1/ KG2 

 
Christmas Open Day 

From Thursday morning until 
Sunday evening 

21/12/2023 - 21/1/2024 

KG1/ KG2 
 

Christmas Holiday 
and Winter Break 

Monday 22/1/2024 
Back to the KG for Second Term 



 
 

 

Second Term 

Saturday 9/3/2024 KG1/ KG2 

 

Professional Development Day 
Day off for all children 

M
ar

ch
 

 

Saturday 16/3/2024 
KG1/ KG2 

 

Father’s invitation to prepare 
Mother's Day Gift 

 Saturday 23/3/2024 KG1 Mother’s Day Celebration 

Saturday 30/3/2024 KG1/ KG2 Parent- Teacher meeting 

From Tuesday morning until 
Friday evening 

9/4/2024 – 12/4/2024 
(As per official announcement) 

 

 

KG1/ KG2 Eid Al-Fitr Holiday 

A
p

ri
l 

Saturday 20/4/2024 KG2 Father’s Sports Day 

Wednesday 1/5/2024 KG1/ KG2 Labour Day 

M
ay

 

From Thursday morning until 
Tuesday evening 

2/5/2024 – 7/5/2024 

KG1/ KG2 Resurrection Feast Holiday 

Wednesday & Thursday 
15-16 /5/2024 

KG1 
Grandparents’ Musical 

Concert 

 Saturday 25/5/2024 KG1/ KG2 Independence Day Holiday 

Thursday 31/5/2024 KG1/ KG2 Last Day at the KG 

Ju
n

e 

Friday & Saturday 
1-2/6/2024 KG2 Graduation Ceremonies 

 
          Principal Kindergarten 

                                                                                                        Zahia Shaddad 

 

 

 

 


